2018 Cape Wrath Challenge

Position Number
1 204

211
212
2 96
177
184
3 188
189
214
4 41
209
128
5 100
218
210

3 Person Teams
Saturday 19th May

Name
Madeleine Watson

Sarah Paterson
Lucy Cameron
Alison MacDonald
Alison Maclean
Diane Stark
Claire Foot Turner
Ros Jemmett
Lindsay MacRae
Linda MacAuslan
John Gibson
Alison Smith
Shona Comrie
Jane Quirie

Tony Chalmers

Team Name
Strathclyde Ladies
Strathclyde Ladies
Strathclyde Ladies
Sisters Wi’ Blisters
Sisters Wi’ Blisters
Sisters Wi’ Blisters
Foot Forward
Foot Forward
Foot Forward
Capers
Capers
Capers
Melvich Munchers
Melvich Munchers
Melvich Munchers

Time
1:27:27
0:31:57
1:41:27
1:37:40
0:38:25
2:05:08
2:11:03
2:09:19
0:46:17
2:24:35
1:12:59
2:10:11
3:00:01
2:16:32
0:49:04

Total
3:40:51
3:40:51
3:40:51
4:21:13
4:21:13
4:21:13
5:06:39
5:06:39
5:06:39
5:47:45
5:47:45
5:47:45
6:05:37
6:05:37
6:05:37



